GIGAMED:A

SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS

G657A2 MONOMODE PATCHCORD
GGM DPG6LCLCTM

yellow
LC/UPC to LC/UPC

Cable diameter :

I/rl test report :

Other lengths and configurations :

Jacket :
Reinforcement :
Fibre optic category :
Category :

Fibre count :

Shield type :

Length :
Connector A :

Connector B :

APC-version connection 1 :

APC-version connection 2 :

Jacket colour :
Boot :

Fire retardant :

PART NUMBER

Singlemode G657A2 duplex

2mm
Included

On demand
LSOH
Aramid yarns
Single mode
052

2

Duplex

Tm
LC-Duplex
LC-Duplex
No

No

Yellow
Put-on

acc. EN 50265-2-1

DESCRIPTION

GGM DPG6LCLCTM

09/01/25

Singlemode G657A2 duplex yellow patchcord, LC/UPC to LC/UPC 1M

gigamedia.net [ £ Xin)



